
Saffron Walden Town Council – Calendar of Meetings 2020-21 
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June 
2020 
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May June 

Full Council 2nd 
Monday 
of the 
month 
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of the 
month 
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25th  
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25th  

8th  
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13th  
27th  

10th  
24th  

Finance & 
Establishment 

3rd 
Monday 
of the 
month 
 

15th 20th  - 21st 19th  16th 21st 18th  15th  15th  19th  17th  21st  

Assets & 
Services 

4th 
Monday 
of the 
month 
 

22nd   27th  - 28th  26th 23rd  -  4th 4  
25th  

22nd  22nd  26th  24th   28th  

 

 
1 Annual Parish Meeting – statutory meeting to be held by the Town Council. Must be held between 1st March and 1st June. 
2 Annual (General) Meeting followed by Full Council. Starts at 7pm.  
3 Proposed to hold one P+RT in middle of December; it is always possible to schedule an extraordinary meeting should the need arise. 
4 Instead of 28th December 


